
8405 N Himes Ave, Tampa, FL
813-935-8717

MENU
BY NGUYEN FAM CO. LTD

Savor the Goodness, Day and Night

GAO RESTAURANT



KHAI VỊ
APPERTIZER

$5.95

Chả Giò - Egg Roll

Gỏi Cuốn - Fresh Springroll

Chân Gà Quái Thú 
Chicken Feet

cylindrical, savory roll with shredded cabbage, chopped
meat, or other fillings inside a thickly-wrapped wheat
flour skin then it is fried in hot oil.

Traditional Vietnamese savory snack where a rice
sheet is filled with vegetables, shrimp, pork and rolled.
Dip with Hoisin sauce or fermented anchovy sauce

Fried chicken feet with spicy sauce on top, a
Vietnamese favourite snack which will be kicking
up your tastebud

$5.00

$9.95



PHỞ

Phở no.1 - Tái Nạm Gân Sách

Phở no.5 - Gà

Phở no.2 - Bò Viên

Phở no.6 - Sườn Bò

Phở Bò Đặc Biệt - Special Phở

Món thêm/Sides

Phở no.4 - Hải Sản

Phở served with sliced rare and well-done Flank, Tendon
and Omasum (stomach), you can make your own beef
protein combo from choices above.

Traditional Phở with Chicken toppings, cuz why not?

Traditional Phở served with bouncy and chewy
Beef Balls.

Phở served with ribs, could not go wrong!

Traditional Phở with all Beef protein above

Chén trứng / ,Egg poached in Pho broth, a perfect
combination.

Traditional Phở with seafood toppings.

Chén tái, nạm, bò viên, gân, sách.

 Combine a beef protein with Phở broth:
Rare/well-done sliced flank, Beef Ball, Tendon,
Omasum (Stomach).

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$15.50

$15.00

$2.00

$13.00

$3.00/Protein
/loại thịt

We offer 2 types of Phở Noodles: Soft and Chewy and would
recommend to pick one type to your liking. It’s our Spirit!
Quán có Phở tươi (mềm) lẫn Phở Khô Luộc (dai) cho quý
khách lựa chọn.
 



BÚN
VERMICELLI

Bún Chả Cá (Bún no.1)

Bún Cá Ngừ/Thu + Sứa(no.4)

Bún Cá Ngừ/ Cá Thu (no.2)

Bún Thịt Heo Nướng (no.5)

Bún Chả Cá + Sứa (no.3)

Fish broth Vermicelli served with fish cake and shrimp
paste on the side, a central Vietnam Special.

Fish broth Vermicelli served with Tuna / Mackerel,
Jellyfish and shrimp paste on the side.

Fish broth Vermicelli served with Tuna or
Mackerel and shrimp paste on the side.

Vermicelli with Grilled Pork, spring mix and fish
sauce on the side (no broth)

Fish broth Vermicelli served with Fishcake and
Jellyfish and shrimp paste on the side.

$13.00

$12.00

$13.50

$12.00

$13.50

$13.50

$14.50

$13.50

Bún Thịt Bò Nướng (no.6)
Vermicelli with Grilled Beef, spring mix and fish
sauce on the side (no broth)

Bún Thịt Heo Nướng + Chả Giò (no.7)
Vermicelli with Grilled Pork + Egg Roll, spring mix
and fish sauce on the side (no broth)

Bún Thịt Bò Nướng +  Chả Giò (no.8)
Vermicelli with Grilled Beef + egg roll, spring mix
and fish sauce on the side (no broth)

$13.00Bún Bò Xào (no.9)
Sauted Beef  over Vermicelli



BÚN BÒ HUẾ
HUẾ VERMICELLI

Bún Bò Huế (no.1) - 3 proteins
3 loại thịt 

Bún Bò Huế (no.2) - 2 proteins
2 loại thịt 

Spicy beef broth Vermicelli served with 3 proteins of your
liking and sate chili sauce on the side, a central Vietnam
(Hue) Special.

Spicy beef broth Vermicelli served with 2 proteins
of your liking and sate chili sauce on the side, a
central Vietnam (Hue) Special.

$14.00

$13.50

Proteins list
Rare/ well-done Flank, Beef ball,  Trotters, Tendons

Tái, Nạm, Bò Viên, Giò, Gân



Cơm Sườn Bì Chả (no.1)

Cơm Đùi Gà Nướng (no.5)

Cơm Sườn Bò Nướng (no.2)

Cơm Chiên Bò Xào (no.6)

Cơm Sườn Heo Nướng (no.3)

Cơm Thịt Heo Nướng (no.4)

Pork chop, shredded pork skin, egg meat loaf
platter with steamed rice and fish sauce

Fried or Steamed Rice with Grilled quarter-chicken thigh

Grilled Beef Rib platter with steamed rice and fish sauce

Fried Rice with Celery Sauted Beef

Grilled Pork Ribs platter with steamed rice and fish sauce

Grilled Pork with steamed rice and fish sauce

$15.00

$15.00

$14.50

$14.50

$13.50

$16.50

$12.50

CƠM
RICE DISH

Cơm Chiên Bò Lúc Lắc (no.7)
Fillet Mignon Shaking Beef Cubes over Fried Rice

Cơm Chiên Dương Châu (no.8)
YangZhou Fried Rice with small pieces of various
vegetables, char siu (Chinese roast pork),
Sausage, Shrimp

Cơm Chiên Tôm (no.9)
Fried Rice with chopped shrimp

$14.50

$12.50

Cơm Chiên Gà (no.10)
Fried Rice with cubed Chicken

$12.50



Noodles list

Hủ Tíu / Mì Xá Xíu (no.1)

Hủ Tíu / Mì Tôm (no.2)

Hủ Tíu / Mì Tôm + Xá Xíu (no.3)

We serve 2 types of noodles: Soft (Wheat) and Chewy
(Rice) with Pork Broth.
You can order both types of noodles in a bowl with
broth-in.

Soft/chewy noodles served with Char Siu (pork
roast)

Shrimp with soft/chewy noodles

Soft/chewy noodles served with both Shrimps and Char
Siu (Pork Roast)

$12.50

$12.50

$13.50

HỦ TIẾU - MÌ
NOODLES



Bánh Canh Chả Cá (no.1)

Bánh Canh Tôm (no.2)

Bánh Canh Thập Cẩm (no.3)

Thick rice noodles in fish broth with shrimps

Thick rice noodles with all-in protein (Fish cake,
shrimp, squid) and fish broth

$12.00

$12.50

$14.00

BÁNH CANH
THICK RICE NOODLES

Thick rice noodles in fish broth with fish cake



Cafe Sữa Đá

Nước Chanh Tươi

Cafe Đen Đá

Sinh Tố - Smoothies

Cafe Kem Muối

Nước Cam Tươi

Vietnamese Iced Coffee with Condensed milk

Limenade (Fresh)

Vietnamese black coffee with ice and sugar

Avocado, Mango, Strawberry, Banana smoothies (varied daily)
Bơ, Xoài, Dâu, Chuối (thay đổi hàng ngày)

Vietnamese Iced coffee with condensed milk and
salted foam on top

Freshly squeezed orange juice

$5.00

$4.00

$5.00

$6.00

$6.50

$5.00

DRINKS
NƯỚC


